
12 SEPTEMBER 

Port 

HO 

HO 

DN 

DN 
DN 
DN 
HO 

Tariff 
Item No. 

87.06.059 

90.01.019 
Whole 
Item 
90.10.029 

90.24.011 
90.24.011 
90.28.009 
90.28.009 

Other ... with: 
(A) tractors ... or 
(B) vehicles ... coaches 
Lenses, ... material 
Other 

Trimming ... viz; 
Roll ... 12 
Sykes-Pickavent ... 318 
Vane anemometers 
Druck ... equipment 
Ultramatic ... relays 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 650-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pref. 

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of September 1983. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

207253L 
207254] 
207255G 
114519D 

202758K 
114943B 
203924K 
204578E 
90971 IC 

3053 

Effective 

Froml To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG. GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON. NEW ZEALAND-1983 

Price 45c 
2684C-83PT 


