THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 650—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
но	87.06.059	Other with: (A) tractors or (B) vehicles coaches	••			207253L 207254J 207255G		•••
НО	90.01.019 Whole Item	Lenses, material Other	••	••		114519D		
DN	90.10.029	Trimming viz; Roll 12	• •	• •	• •	202758K		
DN	90.24.011	Sykes-Pickavent 318				114943B		
DN	90.24.011	Vane anemometers				203924K		
DN	90.28.009	Druck equipment		• •		204578E		
НО	90.28.009	Ultramatic relays	• •	• •	• •	909711C	• •	• •

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of September 1983.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.